Fall 2019 Enroliment:

Full-time Undergraduates

Part-time Undergraduates

Total Undergraduate Enrollment

Total Graduate Professional Enroliment
Percentage Undergraduate Men
Percentage Undergraduate Women
Percentage Undergraduate Minorities
Average Class Size

Student to Faculty Ratio

Fall 2019 Freshman profile:
Middle 50% ACT Composite

Middle 50% SAT Reading

Middle 50% SAT Math

Average Freshman GPA

Number in Freshman Class

% of Freshman Receiving Aid
Average Financial Aid for Freshmen

Campus Life:
Religious Affiliation
Campus Setting
Academic Calendar
Minority/Multicultural Programs
Contact:
Student Organizations
Fraternities & Sororities
Intramural Sports

Men

Women

Housing:

Guaranteed Housing if Matriculation Fee
Paid by May 1

Percentage of Full-time Undergraduates
Living on Campus

1,628
309
1,937
757
42%
58%
20%
13
13:1

19-26
460-600
495-610

3.5
394

100%

$27,753

Roman Catholic
Suburb:Small
8-week terms

Yes

Carrilyn Long
Yes

No

Yes
Yes

Yes

58%

Admission Information (2020-2021):

Early Decision No
Apply by N/A
Admission Notification by N/A

Regular Admission
Apply by Rolling
Admission Notification by Rolling
Application Fee $0
Application Fee Waiver Yes
Online Application Yes
Website www.walsh.edu/apply-online
Online Application Fee $0

Deferred Admission Yes

Early Admission (after Junior Year) Rarely

Candidates Reply Date May 1

Tuition Deposit $125

Financial Aid Information:
Director of Financial Aid

Phone Number

Email

CSS Financial Aid Profile
Institutional Financial Aid Form
FAFSA

Application Deadline

Financial Aid Award Announcement
Scholarship Info

Athletics:
Athletic Division
Athletic Scholarships

Learning Disabled Students:
LD Formal Program Available
Limited Support Services Only

Other Information:

Can high school students enroll in CCP at
your institution?

International Baccalaureate
ASL as foreign language credit

Cost for Academic Year 2020 - 2021:
Tuition

Room And Board

Required Fees

Total:

Contact Information:
Walsh University

2020 East Maple Street NW - North Canton, OH 44720

Vice President of Enroliment Management : Rebecca Coneglio

Phone: (330) 490-7190 Fax: (330) 490-7165

56 E-mail: rconeglio@walsh.edu Web: www.walsh.edu/future-students

Holly VanGilder
(330) 490-7148

hvangilder@walsh.edu

No
Yes
Yes

May 1
Rolling

www.walsh.edu/scholarships-
and-grants.html

NCAA Il
Yes

No
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

$29,910
$11,140

$1,815
$42,865





