

Fall 2019 Enrollment:	
Full-time Undergraduates	1,628
Part-time Undergraduates	309
Total Undergraduate Enrollment	1,937
Total Graduate Professional Enrollment	757
Percentage Undergraduate Men	42%
Percentage Undergraduate Women	58%
Percentage Undergraduate Minorities	20%
Average Class Size	13
Student to Faculty Ratio	13:1
Fall 2019 Freshman profile:	
Middle 50% ACT Composite	19-26
Middle 50% SAT Reading	460-600
Middle 50% SAT Math	495-610
Average Freshman GPA	3.5
Number in Freshman Class	394
% of Freshman Receiving Aid	100%
Average Financial Aid for Freshmen	\$27,753
Campus Life:	
Religious Affiliation	Roman Catholic
Campus Setting	Suburb:Small
Academic Calendar	8-week terms
Minority/Multicultural Programs	Yes
Contact:	Carrilyn Long
Student Organizations	Yes
Fraternities & Sororities	No
Intramural Sports	
Men	Yes
Women	Yes
Housing:	
Guaranteed Housing if Matriculation Fee	
Paid by May 1	Yes
Percentage of Full-time Undergraduates	
Living on Campus	58%

Admission	Information	(2020-2021):
Administration	IIIIOIIIIatioii	(2020-2021).

, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,
Early Decision	No
Apply by	N/A
Admission Notification by	N/A
Regular Admission	
Apply by	Rolling
Admission Notification by	Rolling
Application Fee	\$0
Application Fee Waiver	Yes
Online Application	Yes
Website	www.walsh.edu/apply-online
Online Application Fee	\$0
Deferred Admission	Yes
Early Admission (after Junior Year)	Rarely
Candidates Reply Date	May 1
Tuition Deposit	\$125

Financial Aid Information:	
Director of Financial Aid	Holly VanGilder
Phone Number	(330) 490-7148
Email	hvangilder@walsh.edu
CSS Financial Aid Profile	No
Institutional Financial Aid Form	Yes
FAFSA	Yes
Application Deadline	May 1
Financial Aid Award Announcement	Rolling

Ath	letics:
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	

Scholarship Info

Athletic Division	NCAA II
Athletic Scholarships	Yes

www.walsh.edu/scholarships-

and-grants.html

Learning Disabled Students:

LD Formal Program Available	No
Limited Support Services Only	Yes

Other Information:

Can high school students enroll in CCP at your institution?	Yes
International Baccalaureate	Yes
ASL as foreign language credit	Yes

Cost for Academic Year 2020 - 2021:

Tuition	\$29,910
Room And Board	\$11,140
Required Fees	\$1,815
Total:	\$42,865

Contact Information: Walsh University

2020 East Maple Street NW - North Canton, OH 44720
Vice President of Enrollment Management : Rebecca Coneglio
Phone: (330) 490-7190 Fax: (330) 490-7165
E-mail: rconeglio@walsh.edu Web: www.walsh.edu/future-students